Lightology

SPEC #

BRAND Visual Comfort Architectural

DESCRIPTION

Supports and power feeds Monorail from a single
feed remote transformer (sold separately). Extends
36 inches from the wall and are field-cuttable. Use
together with Support Outside Rigger. Includes 4
inch round canopy and 2 inch square canopy.
Finish available in Satin Nickel or Antique Bronze.
ETL listed. 2 inch width x 2 inch height x 36 inch
length.

Monorail Power Outside Rigger
ELE12489

Shown in: Satin Nickel

SHADE COLOR N/A
BODY FINISH Antique Bronze
WATTAGE N/A
DIMMER N/A
DIMENSIONS 36"L x 2"W x 2"H
LAMP N/A

1#]

36"
L3
914 mm
SPEC # ELE12489
COMPANY PROJECT FIXTURE TYPE APPROVED BY DATE
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